
CENTRAL PLAZA 
2550 CENTRAL PARK AVENUE, YONKERS, NY 10710

• LEASING OPPORTUNITY: 1,600 SF, 3,600 SF,

6,072 SF, 8,000 SF, 10,153 SF & 13,800 SF

• GLA: 145,703 SF
• Anchored by Barnes&Noble, Party City, Five

Below & Verizon Wireless
• Dominant location on a major retail corridor with

+/- 50,760 Vehicles Per Day
• Neighboring retailers include Burlington Coat

Factory, ShopRite, Kohl’s, Bob’s Discount
Furniture & Best Buy
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Retail / Business Thoroughfare
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Unit Tenant SF (Approx.)
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11

Available
Five Below
Party City
IHOP
Barnes & Noble
Bank of America
Diamond Braces
Carter’s
Osh Kosh B’Gosh
VisionWorks
Whole Hog Café

8,000
11,944
17,500

5,020
20,945
4,000
2,000
4,950
3,684
4,000
2,250

Unit Tenant SF (Approx.)
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

Foot Locker
Kosher Deli / Restaurant
David’s Bridal
Available
Available
GNC
Available
McDonald’s
Available
Available
Verizon

3,085
2,400

10,400
6,072

10,153
1,200
1,600
3,100

13,800
3,600
6,000

Total Area 145,703

Legend
Leased
Available

WWW.LERNERPROPERTIES.COM

Jason Lerner • (201) 567-6200 ext. 112
jlerner@lernerproperties.com


